(2 Gaviglio

CIERRE MERCADO 15-04-2019

Mercado Disponible

En AR$ Max Pagado
Soja (Idea) 8.950
Maiz (Idea) 5.400
Trigo (Idea) 7.480
Sorgo (Idea) 4.500
Precios FAS Sagpya
En AR$
Trigo Pan
Maiz
Girasol
Soja
Mercado Cambiario
Délar Banco Nacion

Compra
15/04/2019 41,42
Délar Itau
15/04/2019 41,6

Presidente H. Yrigoyen 741 - Zendn Pereyra (2409) - Santa Fe - Argentina

Al cierre
8.950
5.400
7.480
4.500

7.634
5.371
9.291
9.567

Venta
42,62

Mercado Futuro

En U$S Max Pagado Al cierre
Girasol Abril (I) 225 225
Maiz Mayo (I) 133 133
Soja Mayo (I) 220 220
Maiz Junio (I) 128 128
Maiz Julio/Agosto (I) 128 128
Trigo Julio (1) 188 188
Soja Noviembre (1) 240 240
Trigo Diciembre (1) 165 165
Trigo Febrero 20 (I) S/C S/C
Trigo Marzo 20' (I) S/C S/C
Soja Mayo 20' (I) 240 240
Pizarra BCR 12.04.2019

En AR$

Trigo 7.690
Maiz 5.520
Sorgo 4.500
Girasol 9.025
Soja 8.920
Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacién Dif
Maiz /19-05 142.81 0.69
Maiz /19-07 146.25 0.79
Maiz /19-09 149.40 0.79
Maiz /20-07 164.56 0.49
Maiz /20-09 162.59 0.49
Soja /19-05 330.25 1.29
Soja /19-07 335.30 1.38
Soja /19-08 337.32 1.38
Soja /19-11 342.10 1.19
Trigo /19-05 168.84 -1.84
Trigo /19-07 170.22 -1.93
Trigo /19-09 173.16 -1.47
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